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The G.O.A.T.
Randall Pink Floyd
10th (0-11-2 0-3 1-4 1-5)

2nd Place - 9th Pick --The Rookies WearG\o Glothes

Gatsby Dyno

Football in my Pants
N*Riverdawgs D2

Who Dey's

Team Lee

Taz-Mania

MOJO Risin
KLSADFGIOSUBF TIMMY!

Total Points

10th (0-1 1-2 0-3 1-4 1-5)
The G.O.A.T.
N*Riverdawgs D2

2nd Place - 9th Pick --The Rookies Wear 189Z Efihes

Football in my Pants
Randall Pink Floyd

Gatsby Dyno

Taz-Mania

Who Dey's

MOJO Risin

Team Lee
KLSADFGIOSUBF TIMMY!
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1981.45
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1480.85
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PCT
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.417
0.417
0.417
0.333
0.333
0.250

PF
1569.70
1438.70
1612.00
1405.45
1349.75
1315.80
1453.90
1240.65
1117.55
1291.60
1181.60
1106.75

PA
1324.85
1233.00
1412.00
1344.30
1344.05
1256.90
1350.70
1318.20
1320.15
1441.50
1346.10
1391.70
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PTS
2116.50
1835.50
2195.25
1899.65
1798.50
1859.60
1981.45
1626.75
1491.45
1691.25
1524.85
1480.85
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